
N° C.R. C.SOC. SOCIETA' CAT. GIURIA
1 8 1840 PROJECT GYM (FUNARI) CH.ALL A
2 11 1533 ASD CHIGE STEP ALL B
3 11 1738 CALIFORNIA CLUB CH.ALL A
4 2 2140 ASD AKROS 2003 ( Lenatti) STEP JUN B
5 11 1533 ASD CHIGE CH.ALL A
6 14 1434 ASD GINN. VILLA ROSA (VAGNONI) STEP JUN B
7 2047 DEBORA FITNESS CLUB CH.ALL A
8 10 1074 AGS VALMONTONE (CACCIAGLIA) STEP JUN B
9 14 2217 ASD FEDERLIBERTAS AQ ( PROSPERINI) CH.ALL A
10 14 1581 ASD MEETING ROSETO SQ.A(DI LORETO) STEP JUN B
11 2 1152 POL.CON.GHISALBESE (RADICI) CH.JUN A
12 8 1840 PROJECT GYM (ELEUTERI) STEP JUN B
13 8 1429 ASD CROCE VERDE CH.JUN A
14 17 1740 CLADY'S CLUB NUORO STEP JUN B
15 3 556 ASD SOC.GINN.CONEGLIANO CH.JUN A
16 11 1738 CALIFORNIA CLUB STEP JUN B
17 16 SCUOLA ITC E. PANTANO CH.JUN A
18 11 1533 ASD CHIGE STEP JUN B
19 12 SCUOLA IST.SUP. EUCLIDE CH.JUN A
20 2047 DEBORA FITNESS CLUB STEP JUN B
21 2 1434 ASD GINN. VILLA ROSA (PICA) CH.JUN A
22 14 1581 ASD MEETING ROSETO SQ.B(FRAGASSI) STEP JUN B
23 11 1445 CLUB BENEVENTO CH.JUN A
24 SCUOLA L.S. G. GALILEI  (CINTI) STEP JUN B
25 5 2126 ASD AEROBICA ENTELLA (FUMEO) CH.JUN A
26 16 SCUOLA ITC E. PANTANO STEP JUN B
27 10 1074 AGS VALMONTONE SQ. A (GIANNINI) CH.JUN A
28 5 2126 ASD AEROBICA ENTELLA (PINTO) STEP SEN B
29 14 2217 ASD FEDERLIBERTAS AQ ( DI MARCO) CH.JUN A
30 10 1074 AGS VALMONTONE (MARINI) STEP SEN B
31 10 1074 AGS VALMONTONE SQ.B (GRAZIOSO) CH.JUN A
32 2 646 AD TRITIUM STEP SEN B
33 17 1740 CLADY'S CLUB NUORO CH.JUN A
34 14 1581 ASD MEETING ROSETO STEP SEN B
35 12 SCUOLA IST.SUP. EUCLIDE CH.JUN A
36 20 1446 ASD SPORTING BOVIANUM  (BARBATO) STEP SEN B
37 2 SCUOLA L.S. COLLEGIO S.ANTONIO SQ.A(ROCCA) CH.JUN A
38 3 2195 ASD FREE MOVING STEP SEN B
39 SCUOLA L.S. G.GALILEI  (SCANDALI) CH.JUN A
40 14 2217 ASD FEDERLIBERTAS AQ (MAIONE) STEP SEN B
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41 2 SCUOLA L.S. COLLEGIO S.ANTONIO SQ.B(MANCA) CH.JUN A
42 11 1738 CALIFORNIA CLUB  SQ. A (SCHIANO) CH.JUN A
43 2 2203 DANZA E SPORT  SQ. B (MATTEI) CH.JUN A
44 11 1738 CALIFORNIA CLUB  SQ. B (DI MEO) CH.JUN A
45 12 933 AURORA OSTUNI CH.JUN A
46 20 1446 ASD SPORTING BOVIANUM  (CAPORASO) CH.JUN A
47 2 2203 DANZA E SPORT  SQ. A (LAZZARI) CH.JUN A
48 2 2140 ASD AKROS 2003 ( GALLI) CH.JUN A
49 SCUOLA L.S. G.GALILEI (VALLI) AE SCOL. A
50 5 139 SG SAMPIERDARENESE CH.SEN A
51 2 1249 AS GIN BRUSAPORTO CH.SEN A
52 5 2126 ASD AEROBICA ENTELLA (SANTORO) CH.SEN A
53 8 1840 PROJECT GYM CH.SEN A
54 11 1738 CALIFORNIA CLUB  CH.SEN A
55 2 646 AD TRITIUM CH.SEN A
56 14 1581 ASD MEETING ROSETO CH.SEN A
57 12 933 AURORA OSTUNI CH.SEN A
58 5 122 AD GINN. PRO CHIAVARI CH.SEN A
59 20 1446 ASD SPORTING BOVIANUM  (PAIANO) CH.SEN A
60 14 2217 ASD FEDERLIBERTAS AQ (FESTA) CH.SEN A
61
62
63



N° C.R. C.SOC. SOCIETA' CAT. GIURIA
1 2 1967 ASD AMICO SPORT (MICCOLI) HIP JUN A
2 1 404 ASD GINN. VALENTIA (CANFORA) HIP SEN B
3 3 112 SGS SPES MESTRE HIP JUN A
4 2 2135  DELFINO VIMERCATE HIP SEN B
5 1 1995 AS AKUADRO 1 NICHELINO HIP JUN A
6 12 1464 MIRASPORT HIP SEN B
7 14 2229 ASD JULIA NOVA GYM  (ABBONDANZA) HIP JUN A
8 2 1152 POL CON.GHISALBESE (BARBIERI) HIP SEN B
9 2 1152 POL CON.GHISALBESE (CANNATA) HIP JUN A
10 16 1714 ASD DM SPORT HIP SEN B
11 17 1740 CLADY'S CLUB NUORO HIP JUN A
12 2 1967 ASD AMICO SPORT(SANTINI) HIP SEN B
13 2047 DEBORA FITNESS CLUB HIP JUN A
14 2 2223 AGS OPERA (LONI) HIP SEN B
15 20 2120 ASD PALESTRA ALCIONE HIP JUN A
16 2220 ASD IL DISCOBOLO HIP SEN B
17 1 404 ASD GINN. VALENTIA (LUCCHIARO) HIP JUN A
18 11 2157 AS LIFE (BN)  (RINALDI) HIP SEN B
19 2 2223 AGS OPERA (FALCHI) HIP JUN A
20 11 2157 AS LIFE (BN)  (DE MARCO) HIP JUN A
21 SCUOLA L.S. G.GALILEI  (DI CICCO) HIP JUN A
22 14 2217 ASD FEDERLIBERTAS AQ (FARAGALLI) HIP JUN A
23
24

Qualificazioni Junior/Senior
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